COOPERATING BROKER COMPENSATION AGREEMENT

This form approved by the Minnesota Association of REALTORS®, which disclaims any liability arising out of use or misuse of this form.

© 2024 Minnesota Association of REALTORS®

TRANSACTIONS

	1.	Date	
	2.	Page 1	
DEFINITIONS: This Contract involves the property lo	ocated at 400	State	State Forest Road
Osage Twp 56570			("Property").
Selleris Roger R. Weaver			("Seller").
(e.g., individual(s), estate, trust, corporation, etc.)			
Seller's Broker is Elevate Realty (Real Estate Company Name)			("Seller's Broker").
Buyer is			("Buyer").
Buyer's Broker is			("Buyer's Broker").
(Real Estate Company Name)			(24,50 6 2.500.).
Seller's Broker is a real estate broker who has entered or lease of the Property.	d into a writte	n agreem	nent with Seller for the market and/or sale
Buyer's Broker is a real estate broker representing or offer, or has entered into a contract to purchase or le	_	-	has offered, is contemplating making an
COMPENSATION: Provided the transaction between Buyer's Broker as Buyer's Broker's compensation the		nd Buyer	closes, Seller's Broker agrees to pay
▼ 2.0 % of selli		∃ \$	
(Che	oose one)		
Other:			
ENTIRE AGREEMENT: This Contract and all amend constitute the entire agreement between the Seller's Broker and Buyer's Broker, including communications are not part of this Contract. This by Seller's Broker and Buyer's Broker.	roker and Buy g, but not limi	er's Broke ted to, e-	er. Any other written or oral communication mails, text messages, or other electronic
SELLER'S BROKER	BUY	ER'S BR	OKER
ACCEPTED BY: Elevate Realty	ACC	EPTED E	3Y:
Andrew Rosenguist 11/20/24			(Real Estate Company Name)
Ву:		da Ciamatuwa)	
(Broker's Signature)	(вгоке	's Signature)	
Andrew Rosenquist	/Dug !	o Drinted N-	nmo)
(Broker's Printed Name)	(Broker	's Printed Na	une)
(Date)	(Date)		

33. THIS IS A LEGALLY BINDING CONTRACT BETWEEN SELLER'S BROKER AND BUYER'S BROKER.

IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL Minnesota Realtors®

34.